Voters' Sources of Information for 2009 City Council election (Palo Alto CA)

a. Attended in person

b. Cable TV

c. On Web (YouTube)

15.5% (48)

19.9% (62)

21.2% (66)

2.9% (9)

8.7% (27)

9.0% (28)

23.0% (71)

9.0% (28)

13.1% (41)

Candidate forums, such as those hosted by PAN, League of Women Voters, Chamber of Commerce

Rating
N/A
Average
58.6% (181) 2.18
62.4% (194) 1.71
56.7% (177) 1.81

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

309

311

312

317

24

lofl




