Voters' Sources of Information for 2009 City Council election (Palo Alto CA)

Candidate forums, such as those hosted by PAN, League of Women Voters, Chamber of Commerce						
	1	2	3	N/A	Rating Average	Response Count
a. Attended in person	15.5% (48)	2.9% (9)	23.0% (71)	58.6% (181)	2.18	309
b. Cable TV	19.9% (62)	8.7% (27)	9.0% (28)	62.4% (194)	1.71	311
c. On Web (YouTube)	21.2% (66)	9.0% (28)	13.1% (41)	56.7% (177)	1.81	312
	answered question					317
	skipped question					24